BUSA -

7:11

7:13
7:15

7:19

7:21
7:23

7:30

7:32

OLD SAYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL
2019 - 2020 SCHOOL YEAR

OLD SAYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL A.M.

208 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

234 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

254 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD
PICKWICK LANE & HALFPENNY LANE
4 HALFPENNY LANE

17 / 19 CINNAMON RIDGE

CINNAMON RIDGE & NUTMEG CIRCLE
CINNAMON RIDGE & PEPPERIDGE TRAIL
22 PEPPERIDGE TRAIL(20/22/26)
PEPPERIDGE TRAIL & FOX HOLLOW ROAD (CROSSES )
SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD & SQUAW BROOK
255 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD & CHELSEA LANE
251 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD & DAY DRIVE

227 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

PM ORDER
SAME



BUS B

7:20
7:24

7:26

7:29

7:31
7:33
7:35
7:37
7:39

7:41

- OLD SAYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL A.M.

CHURCH STREET & WILLARD ROAD EXT.
MAPLE AVENUE & CRICKET COURT
MAPLE AVENUE & LONDON COURT
MAPLE AVENUE & ALLEN ROAD

MAPLE AVENUE & CHESTNUT CIRCLE
MAPLE AVENUE & WINDSOR COURT

7 FOREST GLEN ROAD

BRIARWOOD DRIVE & DOGWOOD LANE
22 CEDARWOOD LANE ( 12/22/32)

51 BRIARWOOD DRIVE

EDWARDS ROAD & MAY COURT

MAY COURT & GEORGE DRIVE
PARKCROFTERS LANE & OLD COLONY ROAD
BELLAIRE DRIVE & HARTLAND

MAPLE AVENUE & BEACH ROAD

224 MAPLE AVENUE

MAPLE AVENUE & CAMBRIDGE COURT
MAPLE AVENUE & TUDOR COURT EAST
MAPLE AVENUE & COVE LANDING
MAPLE AVENUE & CLINTON AVENUE

PM ORDER
SAME



BUS C - OLD SAYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL A.M.

7:19

7:20

7:22

7:23

7:25
7:26

7:28
7:30

BUSD

7:21
7:27
7:19
7:22
7:24
7:26
7:28

7:30

7:35

*** NOTE TIME CHANGE ***

MIDDLESEX TURNPIKE & SHORE TV

299 ESSEX ROAD

ESSEX ROAD & TROLLEY CROSSING

238 ESSEX ROAD

17 AYERS POINT ROAD

31 / 33 AYERS POINT ROAD

AYERS POINT ROAD & MALLARD ROAD
AYERS POINT ROAD & OTTERBROOK DRIVE (CROSSES)
AYERS POINT ROAD & OTTER COVE DRIVE
33 OTTER COVE DRIVE

BOULDER DRIVE & CREST ROAD

OTTER COVE DRIVE & AZAELA WAY

OTTER COVE DRIVE & HILL ROAD
MIDDLESEX TURNPIKE & MONK ROAD

- OLD SAYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL A.M.

COLLEGE STREET & DANA DRIVE

COLLEGE STREET & WILLARD AVENUE
CROMWELL PLACE & CROMWELL COURT
CHURCH STREET & NORTH COVE ROAD
FENWOOD AVENUE & FENWOOD ROAD
MAPLE AVENUE & SOUTH COVE ROAD
MAPLE AVENUE & NEPTUNE DRIVE

MAPLE AVENUE & KNOLLWOOD DRIVE
MAPLE AVENUE & CYPRESS ROAD

MAPLE AVENUE & OSPRAY ROAD

157 PLUM BANK ROAD

25 PLUM BANK ROAD

GREAT HAMMOCK ROAD & OYSTER POINT ROAD
GREAT HAMMOCK ROAD & BLUEBERRY LANE
GREAT HAMMOCK ROAD & SHARON LANE
GREAT HAMMOCK & FARVIEW AVENUE
FARVIEW AVENUE & TRASK ROAD

PM ORDER
SAME

PM ORDER
SAME



BUS E

7:20
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:24

7:25
7:27

7:29

7:31

7:33

BUS F

7:19

7:20

7:22

7:24

7:25

7:31

7:34

7:36

- OLD SAYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL A.M.
*** NOTE BUS CHANGE / NOTE PM ORDER CHANGE ***

*OLD POST ROAD & MEADOWOOD LANE
OLD POST ROAD & COLONIAL LANE

OLD POST ROAD & NEHANTIC TRAIL
NEHANTIC TRAIL & ATTAWANHOOD TRAIL
NEHANTIC TRAIL & OBED TRAIL

OBED TRAIL & ATTAWANHOOD TRAIL

SEA LANE & NEW BRITIAN AVENUE
WATERBURY AVENUE & MIDDLETOWN AVENUE
MIDDLETOWN AVENUE & OLD POST ROAD
65 INGHAM HILL ROAD

78 INGHAM HILL ROAD

INGHAM HILL ROAD & BETHAL HEIGHTS
FITZGERALD PAINT

114 INGHAM HILL ROAD

126 INGHAM HILL ROAD

KING STREET & GREEN MEADOW

- OLD SAYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL A.M.

93 ELM STREET

239 ELM STREET

INGHAM HILL ROAD & BARLEY HILL ROAD
185 INGHAM HILL ROAD

INGHAM HILL ROAD & FOX HILL

INGHAM HILL ROAD & PHEASANT HILL LANE
DEER RUN & LEADA WOODS

INGHAM HILL ROAD & DWAYNE ROAD
MILL ROCK ROAD WEST & MERRITT LANE
14 / 15 MILL ROCK ROAD WEST
CONNALLY DRIVE & EASTWOOD ROAD

9 CONNALLY DRIVE

15 CONNALLY DRIVE

33 CONNALLY DRIVE

PM ORDER

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
5TH

4TH

3RD
2ND
1sT

PM ORDER
SAME



BUS G - OLD SAYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL A.M.

7:21

7:24

7:26

7:29

7:31

7:33

7:36

7:39

BOSTON POST ROAD & MILL ROCK ROAD EAST 1
BEACH BABIES

141 BOSTON POST ROAD

112 BOSTON POST ROAD

20 FERRY ROAD

45 FERRY ROAD & FERRY CROSSING

94 /96 / 101 FERRY ROAD

FERRY ROAD & CLARK STREET

140 FERRY ROAD

ESSEX ROAD & RIVERSIDE DRIVE

ESSEX ROAD & CHANNELSIDE

20 SUNRISE AVENUE

30 SUNRISE AVENUE

FOURTH AVENUE & SUNSET AVENUE

17 SUNSET AVENUE

FLORAL PARK ROAD & SPRINGBROOK ROAD
SPRINGBROOK ROAD & OVERLOOK DRIVE
175 SPRINGBROOK ROAD

130 SPRINGBROOK ROAD

BRIARCLIFFE TRAIL & CLIFF DRIVE

26 BRIARCLIFFE TRAIL

BRIARCLIFF TRAIL & TERRA LANE
BRIARCLIFFE TRAIL & RIDGEWOOD DRIVE

PM ORDER
SAME



BUSH

7:23

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:39

- OLD SAYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL A.M.

20 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD & WILLOWBROOK FARMS ROAD
164 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD & KITTERIDGE HILL ROAD
BEAVER DAM TRAIL & CLAPBOARD HILL ROAD

203 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

ROCKRIDGE ROAD & HILLCREST DRIVE

ROCKRIDGE ROAD & WOODPOND LANE
SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD & LOOKOUT HILL

215 OLD BOSTON POST ROAD

BUS| - OLD SAYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL A.M.

7:20
7:21

7:23

7:26

7:29

7:34
7:37

RIVER STREET & RAGGED ROCK ROAD
RAGGED ROCK ROAD & JAMES CT

RAGGED ROCK ROAD & WHISPER COVE ROAD
RAGGED ROCK ROAD & RIVERS EDGE ROAD
RAGGED ROCK ROAD & FORD DRIVE
MIDDLESEX TPKE & HART TRAIL

4 / 15 OBED HEIGHTS

10 OBED HEIGHTS

OBED HEIGHTS & ADEMA WAY

15 FORDHAM TRAIL

6 / 8 CHRISTY HEIGHTS

5/ 7 /14 BRENDA LANE

PM ORDER
SAME
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PM ORDER
SAME



BUSL -OLD SAYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL A.M. PM ORDER

SAME
7:25 46 BOKUM ROAD
60 BOKUM ROAD
7:27 66 BOKUM ROAD
BOKUM ROAD & ACORN ROAD
142 BOKUM ROAD
7:35 179 BOKUM ROAD
169 BOKUM ROAD
7:37 107 BOKUM ROAD
BUS M - OLD SAYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL A.M. PM ORDER
SAME

7:18 OSHS & STOP SIGN
7:20 1469 BOSTON POST ROAD
DIBBLE ROAD & HECK ROAD (ORTHODONTISTS)
7:23  SPENCER PLAIN ROAD & SUNDON LANE
7:28 BOSTON POST ROAD & VISTA TERRACE
ECONO- LODGE
7:31 BOSTON POST ROAD & DENMORE LANE
7:34  BEACH VIEW AVENUE & CHALKER BEACH ROAD
70 CHALKER BEACH ROAD



